FAAST CLIP HOLE IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM
Overview
Aspirating Smoke Detection
When installing an Aspirating Smoke Detection (ASD) system
in large format applications like warehouses or big open
spaces with high ceilings, commissioning and installation
time can be increased if the right approach is not employed.
When dealing with such applications, it is often almost

DS-CLIP-002-EN_0219
Part Numbers (STANDARD variant) - supplied as a 5 pack of CLIPS
Part Numbers (HARSH ENVIRONMENTS variant) - supplied as a 5 pack of CLIPS
Physical Specification
Length 55mm
Weight 11g
Width 30.5mm
Tube Outer Diameter 25mm - 27mm
Colour Body RAL9005
Material  PC/ABS
Colour Rubber Variable material TPE
Performance Specification
Environmental Specifications
F-PC-0 Pipe Clip, blind Main colour: BLACK / Tab colour: Black
F-PC-2 Pipe Clip 2.0mm (5/64) Main colour: RED / Tab colour (N/A)
F-PC-2.5 Pipe Clip 2.5mm (6/64) Main colour: RED / Tab colour RED
F-PC-3 Pipe Clip 3.0mm (1/8) Main colour: ORANGE / Tab colour (N/A)
F-PC-3.5 Pipe Clip 3.5mm (9/64) Main colour: ORANGE / Tab colour ORANGE
F-PC-4 Pipe Clip 4.0mm (5/32) Main colour: YELLOW / Tab colour (N/A)
F-PC-4.5 Pipe Clip 4.5mm (11/64) Main colour: YELLOW / Tab colour YELLOW
F-PC-5 Pipe Clip 5.0mm (13/64) Main colour: GREEN / Tab colour (N/A)
F-PC-5.5 Pipe Clip 5.5mm (7/32) Main colour: GREEN / Tab colour GREEN
F-PC-6 Pipe Clip 6.0mm (15/64) Main colour: BLUE / Tab colour (N/A)
F-PC-6.5  Pipe Clip 6.5mm (1/4) Main colour: BLUE / Tab colour BLUE
Application Temperature Range              -30°C +45°C
Application Humidity Range              5% to 95% Relative Humidity
Maximum Pipe Network Pressure               7 bar
Easy-fit CLIP Functionality
Step 1: Simply use a 10mm drill bit to create all sample holes
Step 2: Fit the relevant colour-coded CLIP; place over the hole and secure in place by applying
pressure until a “click” occurs.
 •  CLIPS are available ready-to-fit
 •  No part assembly required; one single system
 •  No special tools required
 •  Added hole blockage resistance through flexi-lip design (Harsh Environment CLIPs), that
  changes its shape when subjected to blow off pressure. This prevents ice, dust or fiber build
  up on the supporting rubber structure, by allowing it to be detached by the air jetstream out
  of the CLIP hole
 •  CLIPS do not slip and stay firmly in place due to easy click-fit technology
 •  Anti-pressure shock design that is ideal for automatic purge sustems
Architect/Engineer Specifications
F-PC-HE-2 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 2.0mm (5/64) Main colour: RED / Tab colour (N/A)
F-PC-HE-2.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 2.5mm (6/64) Main colour: RED / Tab colour RED
F-PC-HE-3 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 3.0mm (1/8) Main colour: ORANGE / Tab colour (N/A)
F-PC-HE-3.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 3.5mm (9/64) Main colour: ORANGE / Tab colour ORANGE
F-PC-HE-4 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 4.0mm (5/32) Main colour: YELLOW / Tab colour (N/A)
F-PC-HE-4.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 4.5mm (11/64) Main colour: YELLOW / Tab colour YELLOW
F-PC-HE-5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 5.0mm (13/64) Main colour: GREEN / Tab colour (N/A)
F-PC-HE-5.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 5.5mm (7/32) Main colour: GREEN / Tab colour GREEN
F-PC-HE-6 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 6.0mm (15/64) Main colour: BLUE / Tab colour (N/A)
F-PC-HE-6.5  Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 6.5mm (1/4) Main colour: BLUE / Tab colour BLUE
System Sensor (Technical Services)                                     System Sensor Europe (Customer Services)
System Sensor Europe
Unit C2
Foundry Lane, Horsham, West Sussex